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Zoé Bréard

Lea Ducharme
Alicia Bilodeau
Romy Dionne
Alexia Gutiérrez
Kaélie Boucher

Catherine Kawai Zhang

Léonora Dintzner
Madison Cartier

WD Audrey Nan

B

Skate Canada

Claudette Larouche

Date:

Invitation Raymond-Rosa 2026

Terrebonne

13 février 2026 au 15 février 2026
Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Gr. 2 Evé. 18) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Mascouche
St-Eustache
Le Gardeur

St-Jérbme
Mille-Tles
Terrebonne
Patinage Laval
Rosemont
Patinage Laval
Dollard

14-févr.-2026 10:15:31

Région
LN
LO
LN
LO
LO
LN
LV
MC
LV
LC

Emilie Alain

A

Patinage Canada

Points

31.84
30.27
28.14
25.67
24.75
23.29
21.92
19.70
18.69



